Ole Wolff Elektronik A/S
Roedengvej 14, 4180 Soroe
DK Denmark
www.owolff.com +4557833830 sales@owolff.com
V1.0, July 2020. Page 1/4. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
OWFWI100505F
Ferrite & Wire Wound
Semi-shielded

(uH)
Q
Typ.
L&Q test
Frequency
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω)
Max.
Isat(A)
Max
Irms(A)
Max.
Product
dot
OWFWI100505F-R22M R22M 0.22±20% 14 7.9 0.5 0.38 A NA
OWFWI100505F-R47M R47M 0.47±20% 14 7.9 0.9 0.3 0.16 NA
OWFWI100505F-1R0M 1R0M 1.00±20% 16 7.9 1.2 0.24 0.13 NA
OWFWI100505F-2R2M 2R2M 2.20±20% 16 7.9 1.7 0.23 0.12 NA
OWFWI100505F-2R6M 2R6M 2.60±20% 14 7.9 1.9 0.22 0.11 NA
OWFWI100505F-3R3M 3R3M 3.30±20% 14 7.9 2.1 0.21 0.1 NA
OWFWI100505F-4R7M 4R7M 4.70±20% 17 7.9 2.5 0.2 0.09 NA
OWFWI100505F-100M 100M 10.0±20% 18 7.9 4.5 0.08 0.08 NA
Note:
1) Please contact sales if your requirement is beyond the list by sales@owolff.com
2) Inductance drop 30% typ. with Isat current
3) Rising temperature 40deg.C at 25deg.C ambient.